= o : mr Received
West Virginia Ethics Commission West Virginia Ethics Commission

Attn: Lobbyist Registrar

Lobbyist Activity Report Formaug 29 2017 210 Brooks st., Ste, 300

Charleston, WV 25301

2017-01 AV Ethics Commission 304-558-0664 No faxed copies
For office use only
Postmark Rec'd____
Late reporting fine - $10 per business day past the due date {$250 meximum) Daystate______~ Fine_______
1 Name and contact information - 71 tmr¥u7 - 7 - : - |
| Kame David M Martin Phone 304- 532 2842 '
| Address 96 Dotson Dr email d@vem@ecasinternet.net i

| City, State Zip Millwood, WV 25262

2 Reporttng penod for which this‘ actlvltv report is bemg filed

|
i

[_Check | Repart | period | Due Date i 7 7 L,,,,,.,,m_. B
r‘ | 2017-01 |1/1/17-4/30/17 | 5/15/17 | ] I
X [o1-ea slin-gla)i7 A7 I _ L
, B E J |
73_ List aileﬁ;;!()—versforganizatiuns that you represent as a lobbyist - as—é—t;igmn_c}freporrmg_forms-rj’necessary ]
| . United Steelworkers B
2. 5
3 6

! a.” Lobbymg activity summary - If there ‘was no actnwty or expendltures mdlcate none.’

—
None g
i

| 5. Expendltures

? S ] T e e R o R e, o o e S S 1

[ ff no expenditures, mcfudmg mmpmgn con trrbut;ons, mark here |
|
X

4 \fou spent money on an\.; pub!lc official, empioyee or member of his or her immediate famil y, list the amounts spe‘nt in each of the followmp,
Latopor es per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to [hlb report.

Lx,]r'nd\tJre (_dhgorres Employer 1+ Employer 2 meloyer 3 Fmpiny’m 4 | Employer5 | Employer & l’otal Expended i
A | Mealsand Bevprawvs (s BRE 1 S ks Q(J 00 ]
(b lodgng SIS s N
E‘C | Advertising ) 5 R S
| D Travel EN $ |3 - ) ‘
£ fems R s ]
[F | Other Expen;éisg o BN S S B
H(; T | Group Expenditures e 5 R _ {'
IH Campalgn Contributions LIsT AMOUNT IN "TOTAL EXPENDED" oM. e ]
:l t “TOTAL of all expenditures ! “““ $0.00 _$___ 5 o [ $ ] $ ji ,,,,,,,, 50 00

if ydu sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared Pxanses list the tr)tal expendud n category 5G meoduatuv abuve Complete and
attach a bc hedule B for each event, 7 - ) ) - |

| 6. Lobbwst certification — Please read and sign beiaw 7 - - ) ‘____l

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
4 violation of WV Code 86B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |



